2023 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 23 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Purdue University Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 26:53.1

1 6738 Zami Moscoso 1 1 26:32.4 26:32.4 0:00.0
2 6734 Luke Linscott 2 3 26:33.8 53:06.2 0:01.3
3 6700 Colin Chambers 3 6 26:57.7  1:20:03.9 0:25.3
4 6727 Sam Hurley 4 10 27:09.7  1:47:13.7 0:37.3
5 6703 Kevin Corrigan 5 15 27:11.9 2:14:25.7 0:39.5
6 6739 Liam Oman (6) (21) 27:19.3  2:41:45.0 0:46.8
7 6691 Brian Barbarini @) (28) 27:19.4  3:09:04.5 0:47.0
8 6705 Aiden DeMuth More Than 7 27:20.7  3:36:25.2 0:48.2
9 6708 Jack Fan More Than 7 27:34.2  4:03:59.5 1:01.8
10 6722 Will Hackler More Than 7 27:40.1  4:31:39.6 1.07.7
11 6742 Joseph Redle More Than 7 28:07.5 4:59:147.2 1:35.1
12 6711 Noah Fisher More Than 7 28:08.1 5:27:55.4 1:35.7
13 6759 DaltonYu More Than 7 28:21.5 5:56:16.9 1:49.1
14 6736 Stan Melkumian More Than 7 28:29.5 6:24:46.4 1.57.0
15 6696 Sean Bohne More Than 7 28:30.7 6:53:17.2 1:58.3
16 6726 Matthew Hendricks More Than 7 28:51.6  7:22:08.8 2:19.1
17 6740 Nicholas Ostendorf More Than 7 29:01.3 7:51:10.1 2:28.9
18 6745 Jackson Siegel More Than 7 29:05.1  8:20:15.3 2:32.7
19 6714 Dylan Fritz More Than 7 29:11.3  8:49:26.6 2:38.8
20 6747 Ethan Stone More Than 7 29:18.7 9:18:45.4 2:46.3
21 6710 Jack Feehan More Than 7 29:37.4  9:48:22.8 3:05.0
22 6750 Nathan Traub More Than 7 29:46.8 10:18:09.7 3:14.3
23 6741 Pranav Rajan More Than 7 29:50.6 10:48:00.3 3:18.2
24 6699 lan Bruch More Than 7 29:56.3 11:17:56.7 3:23.9
25 6724 Nathan Hayes More Than 7 29:58.1 11:47:54.9 3:25.7
26 6755 Zion Williams More Than 7 30:07.9 12:18:02.8 3:354
27 6729 Matthew Kain More Than 7 30:11.9 12:48:14.7 3:39.5
28 6725 Jack Heit More Than 7 30:13.2 13:18:28.0 3:40.7
29 6697 Connor Bossong More Than 7 30:15.2 13:48:43.2 3:42.7
30 6693 Grant Belush More Than 7 30:18.2 14:19:01.4 3:45.8
31 6744 Ryan San Juan More Than 7 30:19.5 14:49:20.9 3:47.0
32 6690 Nick Anderson More Than 7 30:34.9 15:19:55.8 4:02.4
33 6720 Ryan Goldfeder More Than 7 30:44.3 15:50:40.2 4:11.9
34 6702 Thomas Clark More Than 7 31:03.3 16:21:43.5 4:30.8
35 6709 Colin Feazel More Than 7 31:03.7 16:52:47.2 4:31.3
36 6719 Calvin Given More Than 7 31:12.6 17:23:59.9 4:40.2
37 6737 John Morton More Than 7 31:27.2 17:55:27.2 4:54.8
38 6732 Bradley Lawrence More Than 7 32:19.2 18:27:46.4 5:46.8
39 6754 Sam Watterson More Than 7 32:245 19:00:10.9 5:52.0
40 6694 Race Bettich More Than 7 32:24.5 19:32:35.4 5:52.0
41 6733 Greyson Lemmons More Than 7 32:36.1 20:05:11.5 6:03.7
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Miles Brown

Owen Galvin
Spencer McKinney
Alex Garcia
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Larsen Dallmann
Jack Flynn

Scalise Joey
Samuel Waters
Kent Gerads

Tyler Wisniewski
Colin Frost
Jonathan Waters
Mohammed Khan
Noah Bieberich
Andrew Chen
Ethan Woods
Mason Kendrick
Priyam Gupta
Rohan Devulapally
Alejandro RiaA+o
Sean Thomas
Kaden Schlichtkrull

Team - University of Illinois
Team Score (places): 63
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Chinmay Naveen
Easton Rosen
John Wiser
Ethan Forsell
Thomas Harmon
Simon Hildy
James Stanley
Spencer Nelson
Nolan Enright
Kyle Kenmotsu
Jacob Duzan
Gabriel Inojosa
Liam Hoeferlin
John Burns
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Time
Back

6:09.5
6:15.3
6:17.0
6:19.8
6:23.3
6:31.0
7:08.1
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7:26.4
7:44.4
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9:37.7
10:30.3
10:30.9
10:31.5
11:19.4
12:13.1
13:02.9
13:37.5
13:42.7
15:26.5

0:00.0
0:02.8
0:11.3
0:15.8
0:19.4
0:20.3
0:20.3
0:26.3
0:37.9
1:02.5
1:15.9
1:39.6
1:45.9
2:15.3

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 26:53.1
More Than 7 32:41.9 20:37:53.5
More Than 7 32:47.7 21:10:41.3
More Than 7 32:49.4 21:43:30.7
More Than 7 32:52.2 22:16:23.0
More Than 7 32:55.7 22:49:18.7
More Than 7 33:03.4 23:22:22.2
More Than 7 33:40.5 23:56:02.7
More Than 7 33:44.2 24:29:47.0
More Than 7 33:58.8 25:03:45.9
More Than 7 34:16.9 25:38:02.8
More Than 7 34:28.6 26:12:31.5
More Than 7 34:38.9 26:47:10.4
More Than 7 35:51.8 27:23:.02.3
More Than 7 36:10.1 27:59:12.5
More Than 7 37:02.7 28:36:15.2
More Than 7 37:03.3 29:13:18.6
More Than 7 37:03.9 29:50:22.5
More Than 7 37:51.8 30:28:14.3
More Than 7 38:45.6 31:06:59.9
More Than 7 39:35.3 31:46:35.2
More Than 7 40:09.9 32:26:45.2
More Than 7 40:15.2 33:07:00.4
More Than 7 41:58.9 33:48:59.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:41.3

10 10 27:31.4 27:31.4

11 21 27:34.3 55:05.7

13 34 27:42.8 1:22:48.5

14 48 27:47.3 1:50:35.8

15 63 27:50.9 2:18:26.8
(16) (79) 27:51.7 2:46:18.5
a7 (96) 27:51.7 3:14:10.2
More Than 7 27:57.7 3:42:08.0
More Than 7 28:09.4 4:10:17.4
More Than 7 28:33.9 4:38:51.4
More Than 7 28:47.3 5:07:38.8
More Than 7 29:11.1 5:36:49.9
More Than 7 29:17.3 6:06:07.2
More Than 7 29:46.7 6:35:54.0
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Name

Team - University of Illinois
Team Score (places): 63
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Braden Cardamone
Antony Rizk
Cadyn Grafton
Quinn Born

John Bledsoe
Nathaniel Lenning
Alex Herrera
Andrew Stevenson
Denver Soekawan
Ryan Sponzilli
Akshay Belapurkar

Team - University of Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 87
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Pieter Heesters
Ryan Fryer

Sean Uhran
Winston Fairchild
Zachariah Wrobel
Andrew Jitendran
Nathan Gafney
Ezekiel Wigutow
Connor Paszkiewicz
Luke Aragon
Jonathan Karr

Team - Indiana University
Team Score (places): 118
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Colin Corcoran
Adler Larson
Rowan Hale
Woodrow Murray
Jun Chen

Luke Swanger
Zach Seidner
Grant Jensen
Hunter Mullis
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Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 27:41.3

30:07.1
30:34.5
30:51.9
31:43.5
32:38.7
34:11.4
34:53.9
35:38.4
36:24.9
36:49.5
38:01.3

7:06:01.1 2:35.6
7:36:35.6 3:03.0
8:07:27.6 3:20.5
8:39:11.1 4:12.0
9:11:49.8 5:07.3
9:46:01.3 6:40.0
10:20:55.3 7:22.5
10:56:33.8 8:07.0
11:32:58.8 8:53.5
12:09:48.3 9:18.0
12:47:49.6 10:29.9

Average Time: 28:24.2

27:25.5
27:26.9
27:54.5
29:20.6
29:53.3
31:39.5
32:34.2
32:48.7
32:56.9
33:51.2
34:48.1

27:25.5 0:00.0

54:52.5 0:01.4
1:22:47.1 0:28.9
1:52:07.7 1:55.0
2:22:01.0 2:27.7
2:53:40.5 4:13.9
3:26:14.8 5:08.7
3:59:03.6 5:23.1
4:32:00.5 5:31.4
5:05:51.8 6:25.6
5:40:40.0 7:22.6

Average Time: 29:12.2

27:34.7
28:29.9
29:43.1
29:56.5
30:16.8
32:18.7
34:27.2
35:36.6
38:52.5

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 2
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
8 8
9 17
18 35
25 60
27 87
(37) (124)
(42) (166)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
12 12
23 35
26 61
28 89
29 118
(41) (159)
(44) (203)
More Than 7
More Than 7
3

27:34.7 0:00.0

56:04.6 0:55.2
1:25:47.7 2:08.4
1.55:44.3 2:21.8
2:26:01.1 2:42.1
2:58:19.9 4:44.0
3:32:47.2 6:52.5
4:08:23.8 8:01.9
4:47:16.3 11:17.8
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2023 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 23 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - University of lowa Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 29:36.8
1 6808 Beck Fitzpatrick 19 19 27:54.5 27:54.5 0:00.0
2 6809 Mick Flannery 21 40 28:04.9 55:59.5 0:10.4
3 6811 Nick Simpson 30 70 30:29.4 1:26:28.9 2:34.8
4 6807 Mason Dunn 31 101 30:40.5 1:57:09.5 2:46.0
5 6805 Zachary Benoit 34 135 30:54.7 2:28:04.2 3:00.2
6 6812 Grant Trentz (38) (173) 31:449  2:59:149.1 3:50.3
7 6804 Brady Benoit (39) (212) 31:45.9 3:31:35.1 3:51.3
8 6806 Joshua Breitenreiter More Than 7 33:08.1 4:04:43.2 5:13.5
Team - Washington University Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 30:23.6
1 6955 Ethan Yamada 22 22 28:08.7 28:08.7 0:00.0
2 6846 Myles Feingold-Black 32 54 30:46.6 58:55.4 2:37.8
3 6850 Max Melton 33 87 30:53.2 1:29:48.7 2:44.4
4 6954 William Weinstein 35 122 30:57.4 2:00:46.1 2:48.6
5 6952 Brandon Salcedo Lobato 36 158 31:12.2 2:31:58.4 3:03.4
6 6951 Coby Rinke (40) (198) 31:55.1 3:03:53.5 3:46.3
7 6848 Andrew Johnson (45) (243) 34:31.4 3:38:25.0 6:22.7
8 6845 Juan Cortez More Than 7 34:59.1 4:13:24.2 6:50.3
9 6849 Nathan Johnson More Than 7 36:52.7 4:50:16.9 8:43.9
10 6953 Riley Silfies More Than 7 37:04.1 5:27:21.0 8:55.3
11 6847 Daniel Gassenheimer More Than 7 43:50.1 6:11:11.2 15:41.3
Team - Ball State University Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 180 Average Time: 32:00.7
1 6651 Brendan Nix 20 20 28:03.5 28:03.5 0:00.0
2 6649 Aidan Harmer 24 44 28:57.2 57:00.8 0:53.7
3 6646 Evan Davis 43 87 32:50.7 1:29:51.5 4:47.2
4 6647 Daniel Foltz 46 133 34:42.9 2:04:34.4 6:39.3
5 6645 Webb Connor 47 180 35:29.3 2:40:03.8 7:25.8
6 6644 Justin Butts (48) (228) 36:07.1 3:16:10.9 8:03.6
7 6642 Calvin Arancibia (49) (277) 36:55.2  3:53:06.2 8:51.7
8 6650 Jack Lauer More Than 7 38:09.9 4:31:16.1 10:06.3
9 6643 Adam Bright More Than 7 38:59.6 5:10:15.7 10:56.0
10 6648 Allan Garratt More Than 7 40:42.6 5:50:58.4 12:39.1
11 6652 Landon Poland More Than 7 44:52.1 6:35:50.5 16:48.5
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